DOC # Last Name

278462
283895
285590
280496
251311
254227
215583
277282
153941
275090
143292
217278
215567

McCord Jason
Murphy Antjuan
Baker Robert
Steele Hank
Allen Daniel
Sheriff Brandon
Hall Johnny
Nicholson  Bryant
Hembree Bud
Rager Darrell
Doyle Jimmy
Coomer Jeffrey

Benningfield William

Wayne

Kevin
R
E

Charles

R
Raye

Wayne
Dwight
Wayne
Justin

Releases - September 27, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Todd County Jail

Christian County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Pike County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



